Ordinance 25-18 Second Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE WASTEWATER SUPERINTENDENT OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO THE RATE OF \$62,500.00 PER YEAR, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2019

Ordinance 26-18 Second Reading

ADOPTING FINAL LINE-ITEM APPROPRIATION AMENDMENTS IN THE 2018 BUDGET AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 27-18 Second Reading

ADOPTING AN OPERATING BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO AND ESTABLISHING APPROPRIATIONS IN VARIOUS CITY FUNDS FOR THE 2019 FISCAL YEAR AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 29-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO EXCUTE A CONTRACT WITH GUY G. LATESSA INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. AND ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC FOR THE PURCHASE OF A COMPLETE PACKAGE OF VARIOUS INSURANCES ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR POLICY YEARS 2019-2021

Ordinance 30-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT WITH A. P. O'HORO COMPANY, YOUNGSTOWN, OHIO FOR PHASE 2 UPGRADE PROJECT FOR THE CITY'S WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT AT THE COST OF \$1,268,000.00 AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Added to the agenda

Resolution 16-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SERVICE DIRECTOR TO PREPARE AND SUBMIT AN APPLICATION TO PARTICIPATE IN THE OHIO PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION STATE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT AND/OR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM(S) AND TO EXCCUTE CONTRACTS AS REQUIRED, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY